
Algebra 2 Trig            Mrs. Dunphy                         
 

Algebra 2 Trig Calendar: Trig Mini Unit/ Final Exams 

 

Day Date In Class Homework 

Wednesday May 1 4-1:Degrees/Radians Pg. 288 #1-3all, 6, 8, 27-31 odd, 41,  

49-61 EOO, 73-75 all 

Thursday May 2 Special Right Triangles Worksheet 

Friday 
Early Release 

May 3  Field Day  No Class 
       

Monday May 6 4-2: Unit Circle Page 297 #9-12 all, 17, 18 

Tuesday May 7 4-2: Unit Circe Practice Page 306 #21-24 all, 27-30 all 

Wednesday May 8 Review Page 288 #30, 32, 52, 54, 58, 62, 90, 92, 

94, 98, 104 AND Page 364 #21-24 all 

Thursday May 9 QUIZ None  

Friday May 10 Symmetry Groups 

Activity  

Symmetry Groups Worksheet 

       

Monday May 13 4-2: Entire Unit Circle! Page 297 #13-16 all, 23, 24, 27-32 all 

Tuesday May 14 Finals Review Review Packet #1 (2.1-2.4) 

Wednesday May 15 Finals Review Review Packet #2 (2.5-2.6) 

Thursday May 16 Finals Review Review Packet #3 (3.1-3.3) 

Friday May 17 Finals Review 
 

Review Packet #4 (3.4-3.5) 

  LAST WEEK OF SCHOOL   

Monday May 20 Finals Review Review Packet #5 (Chapter 9) 

Tuesday 
Early Release 

May 21 FINAL EXAMS: Periods 1 and 2 

Wednesday 
Early Release 

May 22 FINAL EXAMS: Periods 3 and 4 

Thursday 
Early Release 

May 23 FINAL EXAMS: Periods 5 and 6 

Friday 
Early Release 

May 24  LAST DAY OF SCHOOL  

 

 

 


